www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Harry Panayiotou - Striker

Date of birth: 28 Oct 1994 / 30 years old
Nationality: England
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: English,greek

Last contract expired: 30 Dec, 2018

Height / Weight: 180 cm. / 80 kg.
o Striker (preferred)

Position: . antre Ft_)rward (target man)
e Right - winger

Foots: Right

Achievements: Leicester under 18s player of the year Leicester under 23s player of the year Barclays
premier league player of the month U23s Hong Kong soccer 7s player of the tournament
Leicester city leading international goal scorer

Other information: St kitts & nevis international

Q CAREER

Since

Oct 2018
Sep 2018
Aug 2018
Feb 2017
Feb 2016
Jun 2015
Apr 2012

Club Contracts

Nuneaton Town ( England ) No professional contracts found for this club
St. Kitts and Nevis ( Saint Kitts and Nevis) No professional contracts found for this club
Nuneaton Town ( England ) No professional contracts found for this club
Barrow ( England ) No professional contracts found for this club
Raith Rovers ( Scotland ) No professional contracts found for this club
St. Kitts and Nevis ( Saint Kitts and Nevis) No professional contracts found for this club
Leicester City FC ( England ) 30 Jul 2025 - 30 Dec 2018

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp o - = B & &
2020/2021 / Aldershot Town / Conference National 2671' 37 31 6 20 4 11 5 0

2019/2020 / Aldershot Town / Conference National 1722' 29 18 11 9 7 4 0 0


/profile/130438/harry_panayiotou

2019/2020 / St. Kitts and Nevis / CONCACAF Nations League

2019/2020 / Aldershot Town / FA Cup

2018/2019 / Nuneaton Town / Conference N/ S

2018 Russia / St. Kitts and Nevis / WC Qualification
CONCACAF

2018/2019 / St. Kitts and Nevis / CONCACAF Nations League

2018/2019 / Aittitos Spata / Football League

2018 / St. Kitts and Nevis / Friendlies

2017/2018 / Barrow / National League

2017 / St. Kitts and Nevis / Friendlies

2017/2018 / Barrow / FA Trophy

2017/2018 / Barrow / FA Cup

2016/2017 / Barrow / Conference National

2016/2017 / Salford City / Conference N/ S

2016/2017 / Barrow / FA Trophy

2016/2017 / Barrow / FA Cup

2015/2016 / Raith Rovers / Championship

2015/2016 / Raith Rovers / Play-offs 1/2

2015 / St. Kitts and Nevis / Friendlies

2015/2016 / Leicester City FC / League Cup

2014/2015 / Port Vale / League One

2011/2012 / Leicester City FC / Championship

213!

21

1414'

336'

300

53'

90’

1174'

167'

119'

18'

136'

31

783"

63'

180'

o'

17'

4 2
1 o
20 14
4 4
4 3
2 1
1 1
32 10
2 2
2 1
0 o0
1 o
3 2
2 0
0o o0
14 8
2 0
2 2
0 o0
0 o0
1 o



	Harry Panayiotou - Striker
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Nuneaton Town ( England )
	St. Kitts and Nevis ( Saint Kitts and Nevis )
	Nuneaton Town ( England )
	Barrow ( England )
	Raith Rovers ( Scotland )
	St. Kitts and Nevis ( Saint Kitts and Nevis )
	Leicester City FC ( England )

	MATCH SUMMARY

