



Harry Panayiotou - Striker

Date of birth: 28 Oct 1994 / 31 years old

Nationality: [England](#)

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

English,greek

Last contract expired:

30 Dec, 2018

Height / Weight:

180 cm. / 80 kg.

Position:

- **Striker (preferred)**
- **Centre Forward (target man)**
- **Right - winger**

Foots:

Right

Achievements:

Leicester under 18s player of the year Leicester under 23s player of the year Barclays premier league player of the month U23s Hong Kong soccer 7s player of the tournament Leicester city leading international goal scorer

Other information:

St kitts & nevis international



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Oct 2018	Nuneaton Town (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2018	St. Kitts and Nevis (Saint Kitts and Nevis)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2018	Nuneaton Town (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2017	Barrow (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2016	Raith Rovers (Scotland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jun 2015	St. Kitts and Nevis (Saint Kitts and Nevis)	No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2012	Leicester City FC (England)	17 Jan 2026 - 30 Dec 2018



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	L	G	T	→	→	B	○	○	○
2020/2021 / Aldershot Town / Conference National	2671'	37	31	6	20	4	11	5	0
2019/2020 / Aldershot Town / Conference National	1722'	29	18	11	9	7	4	0	0

2019/2020 / St. Kitts and Nevis / CONCACAF Nations League	213'	4	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Aldershot Town / FA Cup	21'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Nuneaton Town / Conference N / S	1414'	20	14	6	1	1	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Aittitos Spata / Football League	53'	2	1	1	1	2	0	1	0	0
2018 Russia / St. Kitts and Nevis / WC Qualification CONCACAF	336'	4	4	0	3	0	2	0	0	0
2018/2019 / St. Kitts and Nevis / CONCACAF Nations League	300'	4	3	1	0	0	3	0	0	0
2018 / St. Kitts and Nevis / Friendlies	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Barrow / National League	1174'	32	10	22	6	10	1	1	0	0
2017 / St. Kitts and Nevis / Friendlies	167'	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Barrow / FA Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Barrow / FA Trophy	119'	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Barrow / Conference National	18'	1	0	1	0	7	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Salford City / Conference N / S	136'	3	2	1	2	2	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Barrow / FA Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Barrow / FA Trophy	31'	2	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Raith Rovers / Championship	783'	14	8	6	4	1	1	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Leicester City FC / League Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Raith Rovers / Play-offs 1/2	63'	2	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0
2015 / St. Kitts and Nevis / Friendlies	180'	2	2	0	1	0	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Port Vale / League One	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Leicester City FC / Championship	17'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0